(08/11/13) wef REF:	(5/4/ ((3/msh180) 7068/Vtd3nz
	IGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 52 = 73904 Yr Regn: 516
OD / P) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
C, 2770-	1 1 / 1
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: - Mondo veze/ c.c 1496
	Colour Bleck A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Europ.	Sp.Reading 48/33 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: FUF3415	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: RU11114445
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inoter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60216
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
British Anna Salaman	TOYOTYOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/8/18 D.O.I. 19/8/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LyA 434H	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rear & Rear Wisconer Stope
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Tailgole Ryai	
20/9/18@ 1.19 pe Email 61A & POLICE V.	egorf to lyani.
obl. 1	
28/1/8 2/5 @ HSOS control	wfle Alex
1 (Lea: 10181-80, 169%)	0)
	DECEIVED 2 a ord 2010
	RECEIVED 2 8 SEP 2018
netropologica de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la compa	1
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee	
Panart Format	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : H	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
))	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 20 September 2018 1:19 PM

To:

'Iryani Amin'

Cc:

KKLau; SUR; Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

18/09/2018, SLC 7390U (TP VEHICLE), FV 8341B (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

SLC7390 PR.pdf; SLC7390 GIA.pdf

Dear Iryani,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SLC 7390U M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6,#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 19/09/2018

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, police report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly create claim in merimen for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just
\$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Make

Ways of Selling

2011 Mercedes Benz E-Class. E200 CGI At \$59K.



Single Owner. Low Mileage 58.4K. Very Well Maintained. Silver With Grey Interior Direct Owner StarAd



Browse by Category

« Back (1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8) Next »

Sort b

143 vehicles

Honda Vezel

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

10-2

Mile

Advant

Search Selection

Honda Vezel

Anv

Any

2016

Any

Eng Cap

rany

Wareyo

Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$70,800

\$8,400 /yr

20-Jul-2016

1,496 cc

28

Sept 2018 Offer, \$0 Down-payment/ Can Overloan Up To \$4K / COE Car Owner Act Now PHV DEAL!!No Hidden Cost! \$0 Down. Cash Less Than \$2500. \$790 Monthly. Call Now

Posted: 19-Sep-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X Honda Sensing \$67,800

\$8,070 /yr

14-Jun-2016

1,496 cc

68

No Need To Compare, Absolute The Best Value, 100% Accident Free. Drives And Smell Like A New Car. Most Popular Su Maintenance, High On Fuel Efficiency, Very Well Maintained By Onl...

Posted: 19-Sep-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A S

\$79,888

\$8,220 /yr

13-Apr-2016

1,496 cc

51

Down Payment \$8K Only! From \$1,150 Monthly. High Scrap Value At \$17.6k! Top Dog Model For The Honda Vezels! Met Fervent Owner, Always Parked Under Shelter! No Expenses Spared On...

Audax Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 19-Sep-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$67,300

\$8,090 /yr

16-May-2016

1,496 cc

\$0 Down Payment Available! Balloon Scheme Available! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Buy With No Worries! No His Condition! Low Mileage! Accident Free! In House Loan Or Bank ...

88 Motor Trading

Posted: 19-Sep-2018 Tags: 2016 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership



Compare

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	Service and
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	6213Z
/ehicle No.:	SLC7390U
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	19 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4034452
Chassis No.:	RU11114445
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,821.00
Original Registration Date:	25 May 2016
First Registration Date:	25 May 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,821.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 May 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$7,365.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 May 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$47,020.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,111.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,476.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Sep 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/09/2018 14:56
Date Of Accident	18/09/2018 14:00
Exact Location Of Accident	CENTRAL EXPRESWAY TWDS CITY NEAR TO MOOLMEIN EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLC7390U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JEREMY TAN WEI JIE
NRIC No	S9046213Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98210040
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98210040
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5102789136
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANTHONY TAN HOCK LAI
TO SEE SECTION OF	1) and the second second

 NRIC No
 \$1406785Z

 Date Of Birth
 05/12/1960

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/05/1982

Driving Experience 36 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98210040

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 10ABENDEMEER RD #39-105

Postcode

331010

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

EUNOS NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620, POSTCODE: 470629.

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FV8341B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

GOH GUAN LIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9871711J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ANTHONY TAN HOCK LAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLC7390U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 15

Sketch Plan

SKETCH FLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please raphic correctly the details of the support to speed up the claims process.
- 2. The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorises Drive!
- information provided must be as truthful and extended at equalitie. Any writer misrepresentation or withholding of material tasts may allow insurance companies to repudiate applicy liability.
- The sure and exceptance of this form by insurance companies it hat an edmission of policy reports on the part of the rescription 12/10/2019 66
- 5 Ame take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwersed by the insurers of the GIA Resords Asanagement Centre established by the Ganeral insurance association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving any that sopies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested portless
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforession
- Current under the Personal Data Protection Act (FDPA)
 - understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitsed to collect, Lis. plactose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information convided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information"s and disclose and transfer such Forestal information to all insurer(s) who have traured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (s): insurer(s) who have insured rehicle(s) involved in this eccident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers", the insurers' lawyers/law-firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose is
 - ii) processing handing and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the claims and any necessary crosstigations relating to the craims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - july carrying out and/for dealing with my instructions or responding to any ensurins by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of certespondence, statements, involves, reparts or betices to me, which could involve disclosure of section personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on line external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my daints (collectively the "Furposes"
 - (b) a inducer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' (swyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Parsonal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GSA to their shird party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/lew firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
 - my Parsonal Information will also be collected and used to compile chains nistory for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) Its all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraux. (regulator), law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for this purposes stated, or

(ii) far complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Periorholder's Signature Date & TimeSource Streeture (if driver is not the solicyholder)

Date & Times

Reporting Cextre Personne's Signature

NECTO NO.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN				
	A 1 1 1 1 1 1	1-1-1-1-	1-1-1-1	itti
				11171
111	A TOTAL			
1.00		1-1-1-1-1	1	11111
	ATT			# 1 to 12
10 11 11	В			
		1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT			
		-		
	See polis	e report		
		100		
			- 1	
DECLARATION	0		4	
I/We decire the foregoing part	Coulars are true in every respect.			/
	OK.		THAN	6-
	UV		1	
Forceholder's Egrature			Reporting Cende Pers	annaka Cirana
Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If drivet is not the policy)	Norther C	harner	arried & Jigmandia
The state of the s	Process of the contract of		AND PARTY AND	

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





T/20180919/2079

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180919/2079

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference. Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant: Sgt 3 TAN MENG LIANG

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have

Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable 19/09/2018 13:09

Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /

Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476367 Authentication Stamp

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629

Tel No: 1800-4439999

Report No. T/20180919/2079

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	and the second second second second second		
Date/Time Report Made: 19/09/2018 13:09			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 21	
Intertwee	nits Partic	dale // Section			
Name of	Informant: NY TAN HC	2 22 23	Address: APT BLK 10A BENDEMEER 331010	ROAD #39-105 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1406785Z			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98210040		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN.	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 57 05/12/1960			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
	Occupation: Private Hired Driver		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	I I ITTHERS		Date/Time of Accident: 18/09/2018 13:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Central Expr	XPRESSWAY	near to Moulmein exit	÷	Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriag		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Colli	Control of the Contro	d To Rear	*	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Secretary and the second	hicle lovelye		electric Control		Topolism)	Meler Rai sender
FV8341B	Motorcycle	HÓNDA	NF125MD	Red	Slightly Damaged	1
SLC7390U	Car	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X	Black	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of V		al accessors	Effectors	Exercidate
SL-C7390U	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5102789136	13/08/2018	12/08/2019

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180919/2079

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Ricer Administra		STATE STATE OF THE STATE OF		SECTION SECTION		
Name	GOH GUAN LIN		ID No.		S9871711J	n:
Related Vehicle	FV8341B (Motorcycle)		Contact No.			70
Hospital/Clinic	NIL ·		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g :e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of				
nwer i - Aris	代的共产制。2016年1月1日				TON MENSORS IN THE	
Name	ANTHONY TAN HOCK LAI		ID No.		S1406785Z	200004
Related Vehicle	SLC7390U (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98210040	9
Hospital/Clinic	FINEST HEALTH MEDICAL CE	ENTRE	Class Driving Licens Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment		Date Disch			9/2018	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of		Serio	ous	

Brief Details.

On the 18/9/2018 at around 1330hrs, I was traveling along CTE expressway near to Moulmein exit and I was rear-ended by motor bike FV8341B. I did not notice much of injury at the point of time. But when I reached home after the accident, I felt discomfort on my neck and my back area. I then when went to seek treatment at Finest Health Medical Centre and I was given 3 days MC, MC number: #2314. The rider had suffered cuts on his right hand. No police or paramedic attended to the accident.

VEHICLE NO. VEZEL

VEHICLE NO: 91073900 ... DATE OF ACCIDENT AML/PM TIME OF ACCIDENT Bentral Expression towards city near to Moulmein exit OCATION OF ACCIDENT JEREMY TAXI WELSTE NAME OF OWNER 98210040 TELP NO C90462132 NRIC OD / THIRD/PARTY / Reporting Only CLAIM TYPE INSURANCE CO. Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft TYPE OF CAVERAGE POLICY NO. As above 1 IT No: ANTHONE FAM HOCK LA NAME OF DRIVER Any passengers: NRIC DATE OF BIRTH Outdoor / Indoor OCCUPATION 1 may 1 1983 DATE OF DRIVING PASS Female Male GENDER Home: 9 x 2 10040 Office: CONTAC NO. ADDRESS NO / If yes : Reg No: DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehicle Employee / If No: RELATIONSHIP Clear / Raining / Other: WEATHER CONDITION Dry / Wet / Other: ROAD SURFACE No / If yes : Who? ANY INJURIES CONTAC NO. No / If yes : Where? POLICE REPORT Any Passenger: FV8341R VEHICLE B NO. NAME CONTAC NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE F NO. ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO. PARTICULAR WORKSHOP Sme Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki bukit ave 6 #02-15 TELP NO CONTACT PERSON Autobay @ kaki bukit FAX NO. Singapore 417883 Telp: 67476106 (6 lines) Fax: 67442368

.....

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose of the collective of the collective
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing freud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Oate & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180919/2079

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP

629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620

SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

Date/Time Report Made: 13/09/2018 13:09			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 21	
Informar Name of	it's Particu Informant: IY TAN HO		Address: APT BLK 10A BENDEMEER F 331010	ROAD #39-105 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1406785Z		35Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98210040	
Nationali	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Date of Birth: 05/12/1960	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:	
Race: Chinese			Language:	mattation, Solidaria	
Occupation: Private Hired Driver		r	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infon	mation of the Accid	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drive: No	Accident: 18/09/2018 13:30	Straight Road	
Location:			8	1 0	
	XPRESSWAY	to Moulmein exit			
Weather:	essway towards city	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Dual Carriag			1,8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Vi	ehicle Involve	d	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Carlotte Company and the company	The second second second	Slightly	1
FV8341B	Motorcycle	HONDA	NF125MD	Red	Damaged	
1.0			VEZEL 1.5X	Black	Seriously	1
SLC7390U	Car	HONDA	CVT	Didox	Damaged	

Details of Vi	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company		13/08/2018	12/08/2019
SLC7390U	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5102789136	13/06/2016	12/00/2011





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180919/2079

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved			Mar.	
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Rider					
Name	GOH GUAN LIN		D No.		S9871711J
Related Vehicle	FV8341B (Motorcycle)	C	Contac	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	E	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha	arge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In	njury	Slight	t
Driver					
Name	ANTHONY TAN HOCK LAI	1	D No.		S1406785Z
Related Vehicle	SLC7390U (Car)		Contac	ct No.	98210040
Hospital/Clinic	FINEST HEALTH MEDICAL CENTRE		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/09/2018	Date Discha	arge	19/09	9/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of Ir	njury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

On the 18/9/2018 at around 1330hrs, I was traveling along CTE expressway near to Moulmein exit and I was rear-ended by motor bike FV8341B. I did not notice much of injury at the point of time. But when I reached home after the accident, I felt discomfort on my neck and my back area. I then when went to seek treatment at Finest Health Medical Centre and I was given 3 days MC, MC number: #2314. The rider had suffered cuts on his right hand. No police or paramedic attended to the accident.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180919/2079

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

Authentication Stamp

NP168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 3 TAN MENG LIANG	Signature Of Informant:	200
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/09/2018 13:09	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476367	Classification Of Case:	

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SLC 7390 U

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Not Alloral Ficher 4/5 4 4500/-19/5/18 Adm.

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VEHICLE NO. C	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
QTY	PARTICULAR PEAR WINDSCREEN /250	3RU \$1,488.50
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	ru \$121.30
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MODEDING REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE GARNISH @\$105.00	11 \$210.00 X
2 PCS		\$1,100.90
1 PCS	TAILGATE CLITER CARNISH	world /cm \$285.30
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	nn \$35.80
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO	N/S SCR \$920.2018C
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$460.10 264.60	5920.20 (7 E
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM 165.30	Buflym \$665.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR 5-60.00	17 \$60.80 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE	De/ to 3321.70
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	\$50.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	17 \$299.20 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Ψ200.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	2200.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM	φ30.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 762-70	\$810,20
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDES @\$295.00	11 \$590.00 C
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	1 130.00 €
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	\$514.00 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$188.00 0
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$480.00	\$960.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER	6 \$2/70m \$321.00
		\$9,621.80
	S.NETT	
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	Ner \$300.00200
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	NU \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	re \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN PICIVATE HIRE STCIKER	rer \$30.00 -
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN V-KOOL STICKER	1 / \$30.00 X
1 SET	REAR VIEW VIDEO-CAM	A 1 \$380.00℃
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	1 1 \$280.00 ×
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shill \$380.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE TOP THIRD BRAKE LIGHT	cm \$600.00 300
	LABOUR CHRAGES:	9
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00/20

7-4173.9

TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR
TO SPRAY RUSPPROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

TOTAL

\$150.00 60 \$120.00 60 \$80.00 \$0 \$80.00 \$ \$800.00 \$60 \$1,500.00 600 \$14,681.80

> 2310 5649.12

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG18017068/UTD3N2

Date:

28/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore)

Policy No:

MSD/VMT/17-987365-

Insurer:

Pte. Ltd.

Insured Vehicle

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLC7390U

FV8341B

Date of Loss:

18/09/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/18-001279

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLC7390U

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) 25/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

L15B4034452 RU11114445

48133 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,721.80	4,329.12	7,392.68	63.07
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,960.00	1,320.00	1,640.00	55.41
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,681.80	5,649.12	9,032.68	61.52
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00	102	
(S\$)	14,681.80	4,500.00	10,181.80	69.35
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,027.73	315.00	712.73	69.35
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,709.53	4,815.00	10,894.53	69.35

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/09/2018

Date Inspected:

19/09/2018 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Sep 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

HONDA VEZEL 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLC7390U)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN	Broken	1,488.50 F	*1,250.00 FL
2	1	The title to the t	Necessary	121.30 F	*121.30 FL
3	2		Not Necessary	210.00 F	*- FL
4	1		Repair	1,100.90 F	*-FL
5	1		Warped/Cracked	285.30 F	*285.30 FL
6	1	*TAILGATE H LOGO	Necessary	35.80 F	*35.80 FL
7	1	*TAILAGTE REFLECTORS	N/s Scratched	920.20 F	*264.60 FL
8	1	*TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	Cracked	205.30 F	*165.30 FL
9	1	*TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	Bent/Jammed	665.20 F	*540.00 FL
10	1	*TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE	Not Necessary	60.80 F	*-FL
11	1	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed/Torn	321.70 F	*321.70 FL
12	1	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
13	1	*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	299.20 F	*-FL
14	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	288.20 F	*-FL
15	1	*TAILGATE VEZEL EMBLEM	Necessary	56.20 F	*56.20 FL
16	1	*REAR BUMPER	Torn	810.20 F	*762.70 FL
17	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDES	Not Necessary	590.00 F	*-FL
18	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	130.00 F	*-FL
19	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	514.00 F	*-FL
20	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	188.00 F	*-FL
21	2	*TAILLAMPS	Not Necessary	960.00 F	*-FL
22	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER	Deformed/Torn	321.00 F	*321.00 FL
23	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	Necessary	300.00 FS	
24	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
25	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 FS	
26	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN PRIVATE HIRE STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
27	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN V-KOOL STICKER	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	
28	1	*SET REAR VIEW VIDEO-CAM	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	
29	1	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSES ENSOR	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	
30	1	*SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	380.00 FS	
31	1	*TAIL GATE TOP THIRD BRAKE LIGHT part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Cracked	600.00 FS	*300.00 FS
		7	Sub Total (S\$)	11,721.80	5,163.90
		- List Item Discount on L Items			834.78
			Total Parts (S\$)	11,721.80	4,329.12

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
3	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	60.00
4	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
6	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	
7	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	800.00	400.00
8	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	600.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,960.00	1,320.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >